Product Brochure
Signal Analyzer
MS2690A: 50 Hz to 6.0 GHz
MS2691A: 50 Hz to 13.5 GHz
MS2690A/MS2691A
Signal Analyzer Solving Next-Generation Wireless
Communications Issues
Next-generation wireless communications systems are

Measurement
Product Brochure MS2690A/MS2691A  23
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The following name of articles is an order name. The actual name may differ name from the product.
Model/Order No. Name
- Main Frame -
MS2690A Signal Analyzer (50 Hz to 6.0 GHz)
MS2691A Signal Analyzer (50 Hz to 13.5 GHz)
- Standard Accessories -
J0017F Power Cord (2.6 m long 100 Vac, 3 core, gray): 1 pc
J0266 Conversion Adapter (3-pin to 2-pin power adapter): 1 pc
P0031A USB Memory (256 MB USB2.0 Flash Driver): 1 pc
Z0541A USB Mouse: 1 pc
Install CD-ROM
(Application software, instruction manual CD-ROM): 1 disc
Windows XP Professional (English)
(English OS CD-ROM): 1 pc
- Options -
MS2690A-001 Rubidium Reference Oscillator (Aging rate ±1 x 10–10/month)
MS2690A-020 Vector Signal Generator (125 MHz to 6 GHz)
MS2691A-001 Rubidium Reference Oscillator (Aging rate ±1 x 10–10/month)
MS2691A-003 Pre-Selector Extended Lower Limit (3 GHz)
(Extends lower limit of pre-selector to 3 GHz)
MS2690A-020 Vector Signal Generator (125 MHz to 6 GHz)
MS2691A-020 Vector Signal Generator (125 MHz to 6 GHz)
- Retrofit Options -
MS2690A-101 Rubidium Reference Oscillator Retrofit
(Aging rate ±1 x 10–10/month)
MS2690A-120 Vector Signal Generator Retrofit (125 MHz to 6 GHz)
MS2691A-101 Rubidium Reference Oscillator Retrofit
(Aging rate ±1 x 10–10/month)
MS2691A-103 Pre-Selector Extended Lower Limit (3 GHz) Retrofit
(Extends lower limit of pre-selector to 3 GHz)
MS2690A-120 Vector Signal Generator Retrofit (125 MHz to 6 GHz)
MS2691A-120 Vector Signal Generator Retrofit (125 MHz to 6 GHz)
- Software Options -
MX269010A Mobile WiMAX Measurement Software
(CD-ROM, license and instruction manual)
MX269030A W-CDMA BS Measurement Software
(CD-ROM, license and instruction manual)
MX269901A HSDPA/HSUPA IQproducer™
(CD-ROM, license and instruction manual)
MX269902A TDMA IQproducer™
(CD-ROM, license and instruction manual)
MX269904A Multi-Carrier IQproducer™
(CD-ROM, license and instruction manual)
MX269905A Mobile WiMAX IQproducer™
(CD-ROM, license and instruction manual)
- Warranty Service -
MS2690A-ES210 2-year Extended Warranty Service
MS2690A-ES310 3-year Extended Warranty Service
MS2690A-ES510 5-year Extended Warranty Service
MS2691A-ES210 2-year Extended Warranty Service
MS2691A-ES310 3-year Extended Warranty Service
MS2691A-ES510 5-year Extended Warranty Service
- Application Parts -
W2850AE MS2690A/MS2691A Operation Manual
(Main frame Operation, Printed version)
W2851AE MS2690A/MS2691A Operation Manual
(Main frame Remote Control, Printed version)
W2852AE MS2690A/MS2691A Operation Manual